
L INTERAFA 2023 - PERCURSO MÉDIO
PIRASSUNUNGA - SP 27.4.2023

CDA - COMISSÃO DE DESPORTOS DA AERONÁUTICA

Cad Lima
3° ESQ
Course : D21B
Distance : 3100m (Climbing 50m)

--/16 disqualified

Full result on Webres
1. Cad Laniz 0:34:37
2. Cad Lopo 0:38:51
3. Cad Maciel 0:39:02

1. 110 00:04:21 124m 35'05"/km
2. 103 00:03:30 00:07:51 188m 18'37"/km
3. 102 00:01:26 00:09:17 149m 9'37"/km
4. 117 00:01:41 00:10:58 117m 14'23"/km
5. 122 00:02:25 00:13:23 156m 15'29"/km
6. 113 00:01:57 00:15:20 120m 16'15"/km
7. 103 00:02:28 00:17:48 239m 10'19"/km
8. 101 00:02:50 00:20:38 376m 7'32"/km
9. 105 00:12:56 00:33:34 333m 38'50"/km

10. 103 00:03:27 00:37:01 360m 9'35"/km
11. 119 00:03:46 00:40:47 413m 9'07"/km
12. 118 00:02:37 00:43:24 256m 10'13"/km
13. 106 00:03:00 00:46:24 141m 21'17"/km
14. 999 00:00:13 00:46:37 71m 3'03"/km
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